Institute Name :: Miranda House

India Rankings 2023 ID

Discipline |Elementry Education

Parameter |[Placement

3A.GPHE

S.No.

Academic
Year

Name of the Company

Number
of
Students
recruited

Minimum
salary
Offered

Maximum
salary
Offered

Average
salary
Offered

Median
salary
Offered

2021-22

METLIFE NOIDA

1

240000

1200000

520285

500000

MODERN SCHOOL, NOIDA

VIDYA SCHOOL GURUGRAM

KIT

1
1
1

HERITAGE INTERNATIONAL
XPERIENTIAL SCHOOL

SHIKSHANTAR PRIMARY
SCHOOL

MUDREX

2020-21

BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL,
PRAYAGRAJ

240000

700000

421833

400000

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ARA

DPS, ARA

GOVERNMENT OF DELHI

HERITAGE SCHOOL

KAIDOKO

KAPABLE

ONOUREM

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA,
LODHI ESTATE, NEW DELHI

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA,
LODI ROAD

STEP BY STEP SCHOOL, NOIDA

SUPER 77

UDAYY

UOLO EDTECH PVT. LTD.

VEDANTU

WHITE HAT JR

—_— === —

2019-20

RAGHUBIR SINGH MODEL
SCHOOL, KHAN MARKET,
DELHI

240000

420000

351000

360000

BHARAT NATIONAL
PUBLIC
SCHOOL

HAPPY ENGLISH SCHOOL

UDAYY

INTERNATIONAL
PLACEWELL
CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.

SCERT




BHARAT NATIONAL
PUBLIC
SCHOOL




