		iranda House	2					
India Rank								
		ry Education	1					
Parameter	Placeme	ent						
3A.GPHE	S.No.	Academic Year	Name of the Company	Number of Students recruited	Minimum salary Offered	Maximum salary Offered	Average salary Offered	Median salary Offered
	1	2021-22	METLIFE NOIDA	1	240000	1200000	520285	500000
			MODERN SCHOOL, NOIDA	1				
			VIDYA SCHOOL GURUGRAM	1				
			KIIT	1				
			HERITAGE INTERNATIONAL	4				
			XPERIENTIAL SCHOOL	1				
			SHIKSHANTAR PRIMARY	1				
			SCHOOL	1				
			MUDREX	1				
	2	2020-21	BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL, PRAYAGRAJ	1	240000	700000	421833	400000
			DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ARA	1				
			DPS, ARA	1				
			GOVERNMENT OF DELHI	1				
			HERITAGE SCHOOL	1				
			KAIDOKO	1				
			KAPABLE	1				
			ONOUREM	1				
			SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODHI ESTATE, NEW DELHI	1				
			SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ROAD	1				
			STEP BY STEP SCHOOL, NOIDA	1				
			SUPER 77	1				
			UDAYY	1				
			UOLO EDTECH PVT. LTD.	1				
			VEDANTU	1				
			WHITE HAT JR	1				
	3	2019-20	RAGHUBIR SINGH MODEL SCHOOL, KHAN MARKET, DELHI	1	240000	420000	351000	360000
			BHARAT NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL	3				
			HAPPY ENGLISH SCHOOL	1				
			UDAYY	1				
			INTERNATIONAL PLACEWELL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	1				
			SCERT	1				

1 1 1	BHARAT NATIONAL			
	PUBLIC	1		
	SCHOOL			